VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course: SHB30121 Cert lll in Beauty Services/SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy - Spa Full Fee: Non Concession: Concession:
DeIivery Location: Cairns and Townsville Not available for VET Student Loan - SHB30121: $7,002 $828 $828
Delivery Modes:  Full Time - Mixed Mode - 12 Months SHB50121:  $9,636  $7,584 $6,972

VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

July Intake 2025
*VSL Loan
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Fee *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession
SHB30121 Certificate Ill in Beauty Services - Not available for VET Student Loan. Upfront payment arrangements required.
Study Period 3 Enrolment

SHBXWHS003 Apply safe hygiene, health and work practices 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBXINDOO3 Comply with organisational requirements within a personal services environment 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
HLTINFOO5 Maintain infection prevention for skin penetration treatments 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.05 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBRES003 Research and apply beauty industry information 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.01 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBNLS011 Use electric file equipment for nail services 14/07/2025 15/09/2025 5/12/2025 0.02 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBNLS007 Provide manicure and pedicare services 14/07/2025 15/09/2025 12/12/2025 0.04 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBHRS010 Provide waxing services 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.07 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBMUPOO9 Design and apply make-up 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBMUPO10 Design and apply make-up for photography 28/07/2025 15/09/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBFAS004 Provide lash and brow services 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $389 N/A N/A $46 $46
SHBXCCS005 Maintain health and wellbeing in a personal services setting 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SIRXOSMO002 Maintain ethical and professional standards when using social media and online platforms 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.04 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBXCCS008 Provide salon services to clients 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBCCS005 Advise on beauty products and services 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBXCCS007 Conduct salon financial transactions 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBBOS007 Apply cosmetic tanning products 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.01 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SIRXSLS001 Sell to the retail customer 28/07/2025 15/09/2025 12/12/2025 0.01 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46
SHBBCCS004 Demonstrate retail skin care products 14/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $389 N/A N/A S46 S46

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

SHB30121 Cert lll in Beauty Services/SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy - Spa

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

Cairns and Townsville
Full Time - Mixed Mode - 12 Months

Not available for VET Student Loan - SHB30121:

SHB50121:

Full Fee: Non Concession: Concession:
$7,002 $828 $828
$9,636 $7.,584 $6,972

VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

July Intake 2025

*VSL Loan
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Fee *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession

SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy - Spa

Study Period 1 Enrolment
SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options in a beauty therapy context 16/02/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $803 S161 $964 $632 $581
SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body structures and functions into beauty therapy 27/01/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.04 $S803 S161 S964 $632 $581
SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin structure and functions into beauty therapy 27/01/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.04 S803 S161 S964 $632 $581
SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin care recommendations 27/01/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.07 $803 $161 $964 $632 $581
SHBBSPAQQ7 Provide stone therapy massages 16/02/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $803 S161 $964 $632 $581
SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 27/01/2026 13/03/2026 26/06/2026 0.07 $803 $161 $964 $632 $581
SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant oil blends for beauty treatments 23/03/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 $803 $161 5964 $632 $581
SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 23/03/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.06 $S803 S161 S964 $632 $581
SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 16/03/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.07 $803 S161 $S964 $632 $581
SHBBSPAQ05 Work in a spa therapies framework 9/03/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.01 $803 $161 $964 $632 $581
SHBBSPAOO6 Provide spa therapies 9/03/2026 15/04/2026 26/06/2026 0.06 $803 S161 $964 $632 $581

Study Period 2 Enrolment
SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion treatments 20/04/2026 15/05/2026 26/06/2026 0.03 S803 $161 S964 $632 $581

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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